
King Crab has been the favorite of 
the world gourmets. We process 
the crab from the live on the 
fishing boat and quickly freeze it to 
keep its ultimate freshness.  We 
strictly inspect the product to 
ensure the highest quality.  To 
satisfy the needs of various 
customers, we pack our products 
in different packing styles from 
bulk packs to retail packs.  Our 
Marine Wonders brand King Crab 
is the best quality product in the 
market.

 KING CRAB

Specifications
Pack size
Brand
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Dimension
Storage
Species
Shelf Life
Method of Catch
Country of Origin

4.5 kg
1x4.5 kg

Marine Wonders
4.5 kg
5.4 kg

587.8mm L x 257mm W x127.5mm H
Keep Frozen (-18°C)

Paralithodes camtschaticus, platypus/ Lithodes aequispina

24 monthes
Wild Caught

Russia

9.1 kg
1x9.1 kg

Marine Wonders
9.1 kg

10.9 kg
610.1mm L x 333.0 mm W x 156.2 mm H

Keep Frozen (-18°C)
Paralithodes camtschaticus, platypus/ Lithodes aequispina

24 monthes
Wild Caught

Russia
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(Paralithodes/Lithodes aequispinus)



SPECIFICATION
Fozen bulk Clusters (5L, 4L, 3L L , M & H)  
must be cut by single Legs & Claws, and 
packed according to following size.  

1x9.1 kg King Crab/Golden King Crab Legs 
& Claws Specification  

1x4.5kg King Crab/Golden King Crab 
Legs & Claws Specification  

Size
5L
4L
3L
2L
L
M
H

Specification
1300-1500 g
1100-1300 g
900-1100 g
700-900 g
500-700 g
300-500 g

Mixed size and parts

Packaging
Variety
Variety
Variety
Variety
Variety
Variety
Variety

Size
6/9
9/12
12/14
14/17
16/20
20/24
20up

Legs cnt
16-18
22-24
26-28
32-34
38-40
46-48
65-70

Claws
6
8
9
11
13
16
20

Size
6/9
9/12
12/14
14/17
16/20
20/24
20up
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Legs cnt
8-9

11-12
13-14
16-17
19-20
23-24
33-35

Claws
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Product Description
3/5oz (85-142 g) Select Portions
5/7oz (142- 198 g) Select Portions
7/9oz (198- 255 g) Select Portions

Packaging
4.5 kg
4.5 kg
4.5 kg

Product Description
Merus S (1-2 oz) (28-57 g) 
Merus M (2-4 oz) (57- 114 g)
Merus 4up oz (114 g up)
Merus S Scored (1-2 oz) (28-57 g) 
Merus M Scored (2-4 oz) (57- 114 g)
Merus Scored 4up oz (114 g up)

Packaging
4.5 kg
4.5 kg
4.5 kg
4.5 kg
4.5 kg
4.5 kg

Product Description
3/5 ct Scored Broiler Claws
5/7 ct Scored Broiler Claws

Packaging
4.5 kg
4.5 kg
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Scored Merus

Window Cut

Split

Butterfly Split

Select portions

Scored Broiler Claws

Merus

MARINE
WONDERS




