



KING CRAB

(Paralithodes/Lithodes aequispinus)

King Crab has been the favorite of the world gourmets. We process the crab from the live on the fishing boat and quickly freeze it to keep its ultimate freshness. We strictly inspect the product to ensure the highest quality. To satisfy the needs of various customers, we pack our products in different packing styles from bulk packs to retail packs. Our Marine Wonders brand King Crab is the best quality product in the market.



Specifications	4.5 kg	9.1 kg
Pack size	1x4.5 kg	1x9.1 kg
Brand	Marine Wonders	Marine Wonders
Net Weight	4.5 kg	9.1 kg
Gross Weight	5.4 kg	10.9 kg
Case Dimension	587.8mm L x 257mm W x127.5mm H	610.1mm L x 333.0 mm W x 156.2 mm H
Storage	Keep Frozen (-18°C)	Keep Frozen (-18°C)
Species	Paralithodes camtschaticus, platypus/ Lithodes aequispina	Paralithodes camtschaticus, platypus/ Lithodes aequispina
Shelf Life	24 monthes	24 monthes
Method of Catch	Wild Caught	Wild Caught
Country of Origin	Russia	Russia



SPECIFICATION

Fozen bulk Clusters (5L, 4L, 3L L, M & H) must be cut by single Legs & Claws, and packed according to following size.

Size	Specification	Packaging
5L	1300-1500 g	Variety
4L	1100-1300 g	Variety
3L	900-1100 g	Variety
2L	700-900 g	Variety
L	500-700 g	Variety
M	300-500 g	Variety
Н	Mixed size and parts	Variety



1x9.1 kg King Crab/Golden King Crab Legs & Claws Specification

Size	Legs cnt	Claws
6/9	16-18	6
9/12	22-24	8
12/14	26-28	9
14/17	32-34	11
16/20	38-40	13
20/24	46-48	16
20up	65-70	20



1x4.5kg King Crab/Golden King Crab Legs & Claws Specification

Size	Legs cnt	Claws
6/9	8-9	3
9/12	11-12	4
12/14	13-14	5
14/17	16-17	6
16/20	19-20	7
20/24	23-24	8
20up	33-35	10





Product Description	Packaging
3/5oz (85-142 g) Select Portions	4.5 kg
5/7oz (142- 198 g) Select Portions	4.5 kg
7/9oz (198- 255 g) Select Portions	4.5 kg

Product Description	Packaging
3/5 ct Scored Broiler Claws	4.5 kg
5/7 ct Scored Broiler Claws	4.5 kg

Product Description	Packaging
Merus S (1-2 oz) (28-57 g)	4.5 kg
Merus M (2-4 oz) (57- 114 g)	4.5 kg
Merus 4up oz (114 g up)	4.5 kg
Merus S Scored (1-2 oz) (28-57 g)	4.5 kg
Merus M Scored (2-4 oz) (57- 114 g)	4.5 kg
Merus Scored 4up oz (114 g up)	4.5 kg





